
8. Benno-Becker-Gedächtnisturnier

Ketsch, 29.06.2014

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

47kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Maximilian Hagen Dorsn ASV Daxlanden
3:04

02
1:14

03
 0  0  0  5 0 7.

2 Michael Lorer ASV Ladenburg
SS 7:5

51
1:41

04
1:52

03
 1  5  0 11 0 5.III

3 Marcel Rollsing ASV Daxlanden
2:53

04
SS 6:0

51
SS 6:0

52
 2 10  0 12 0 3.II

4 Leon Carvalho da Silva-Prior AV 03 Speyer
TÜ 15:0

43
SS 8:4

52
 2  9  0 23 0 1.I

Pool B

1 Jakob Hocenko AV 03 Speyer
0:21

02
SS 6:0

53 Fr
 1  5  0  6 0 4.II

2 Maxim Riefling ASV Ladenburg
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 14:0

53
 2 10  0 18 0 2.I

3 Laurin Burghardt KSV Appenweier
Fr

0:41

01
0:47

02
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Michael Lorer - Marcel Rollsing

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Maxim Riefling - Laurin Burghardt

1-Fr Jakob Hocenko (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Michael Lorer ASV Ladenburg 5 5.SS 5:0

Pool B 3 Laurin Burghardt KSV Appenweier 0 6.00:12

Pool A 3 Marcel Rollsing ASV Daxlanden 5 3.SS 3:2

Pool B 1 Jakob Hocenko AV 03 Speyer 0 4.01:09

Pool A 4 Leon Carvalho da Silva-Prior AV 03 Speyer 3 1.PS 15:8

Pool B 2 Maxim Riefling ASV Ladenburg 1 2.04:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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